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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 5 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
21.2.2021 - 20:01 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

1. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 24.59 691
2. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 25.61 612
3. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Stela 26.44 556
4. FETISHAJ, Keis 99 Tirana 27.07 518
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 27.16 513
6. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 27.24 509
7. MALINKOV, Jane 04 Swimming club Neptun 27.42 499
8. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 27.76 480
9. FUGA, Junus 03 Stela 27.88 474

10. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 28.07 465
11. RADOJEVIC, Strahinja 99 PK Obilic 28.23 457
12. ZISO, Skerdi 04 Tirana 28.49 444
13. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 28.60 439
14. KAQIU, Denis 03 Ilirida 28.75 432
15. XHUFI, Stiven 02 Tirana 29.00 421
16. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar 2018 29.01 421
17. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia 29.15 415
18. SUBOTIKJ, Emil 07 Skopje 29.22 412
19. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 29.27 410
20. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.38 405
21. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 SWC Orion 29.41 404
22. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 Vardar 29.57 397
23. PEPA, Renis 04 Tirana 29.79 389
24. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 29.80 388
25. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 30.03 379
26. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 30.60 359
27. KELLICI, Albi 03 Tirana 30.68 356
28. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 30.70 355
29. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Stela 31.35 333
30. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 31.50 329
31. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 31.77 320
32. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 31.79 320
33. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 32.94 287
34. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 32.99 286
35. SHALA, Driard 04 Besa 33.10 283
36. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia 33.26 279
37. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Pkv8 33.43 275
38. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 33.44 275
39. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 33.53 272
40. TRPEVSKI, Marko 04 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.84 265
41. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 34.32 254
42. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 34.63 247
43. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 34.84 243
44. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 36.27 215
45. BERISHA, Argjent 06 Atlantida 36.85 205
46. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 37.12 201
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 5, Men, 50m Butterfly, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

47. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 37.99 187
48. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 Vardar 2018 38.60 178
49. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 39.09 172
50. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 39.24 170
51. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 40.50 154
52. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 40.68 152
53. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 41.81 140
54. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 41.83 140
55. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK Mladost 42.49 134
56. BARAKU, Raid 09 Tirana 42.57 133
57. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 43.75 122
58. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 44.12 119
59. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Pkv8 45.35 110
60. DEDA, Albi 12 Stela 45.45 109
61. GEORGIEV, Metodi 07 Celicni 45.46 109
62. RINOR, Hasani 10 Mitrovica 45.74 107
63. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 45.85 106
64. RUHANI, Bledon 11 Step 47.00 99
65. DESKU, Diell 11 Step 51.05 77
66. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.22 64
67. MANOV, Maksim 10 Swimming club Neptun 57.58 53

DSQ VELJIOVIK, Vedran 11 PK Mladost 27.65
DSQ GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Atlantida 28.19
DSQ HUSAY, Arber 11 Vllaznia 33.22
DSQ VITIJA, Anes 11 Ilirida 45.30
DSQ MANEV, Jovan 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 50.47
DSQ MLADENOVSKI, David 06 Atlantida 1:00.53

15-16 god

1. STOJCEVSKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 27.24 509
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 27.76 480
3. UJKASHEJ, Drini 05 Vllaznia 29.15 415
4. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 30.03 379
5. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 31.79 320
6. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Pkv8 33.43 275
7. BERISHA, Argjent 06 Atlantida 36.85 205

DSQ MLADENOVSKI, David 06 Atlantida 1:00.53

13-14 god

1. SUBOTIKJ, Emil 07 Skopje 29.22 412
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 Skopje 29.27 410
3. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 29.38 405
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 30.60 359
5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 30.70 355
6. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Stela 31.35 333
7. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar 2018 31.77 320
8. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 32.99 286
9. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia 33.26 279

10. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 33.44 275
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 5, Boys, 50m Butterfly, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts

11. POPOVSKI, Matej 07 Skopje 34.32 254
12. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 36.27 215
13. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 39.09 172
14. SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 39.24 170
15. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PK Mladost 42.49 134
16. GEORGIEV, Metodi 07 Celicni 45.46 109

11-12 god

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Vardar 32.94 287
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 33.53 272
3. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 34.63 247
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 34.84 243
5. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 37.12 201
6. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 37.99 187
7. USOVIKJ, Nemanja 09 Vardar 2018 38.60 178
8. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar 2018 40.50 154
9. MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 40.68 152

10. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 41.81 140
11. BARAKU, Raid 09 Tirana 42.57 133
12. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar 2018 44.12 119
13. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Pkv8 45.35 110
14. RINOR, Hasani 10 Mitrovica 45.74 107
15. MANOV, Maksim 10 Swimming club Neptun 57.58 53

DSQ MANEV, Jovan 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 50.47

10 god i mladji

1. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 28.60 439
2. NACEVSKI, Ognen 12 Vardar 2018 29.01 421
3. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 Vardar 29.57 397
4. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 29.80 388
5. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 Vardar 41.83 140
6. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Vardar 43.75 122
7. DEDA, Albi 12 Stela 45.45 109
8. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 45.85 106
9. RUHANI, Bledon 11 Step 47.00 99

10. DESKU, Diell 11 Step 51.05 77
11. VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.22 64

DSQ VELJIOVIK, Vedran 11 PK Mladost 27.65
DSQ GJURCHINOVSKI, Kalin 11 Atlantida 28.19
DSQ HUSAY, Arber 11 Vllaznia 33.22
DSQ VITIJA, Anes 11 Ilirida 45.30


